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BS (4 Years Degree Program) Semester-3

Subject

Principles of Accounting

Introduction to Psychology

Psychology-I (MAS)

Cognitive Psychology

Environmental Psychology (Revised)

Introduction to Arabic

Arabic Language

Arabic - III

Arabic Language-II

Arabic Language

Introduction to Business Administration

Principles of Marketing

Financial Management (Basic)

Cost Accounting

Database Management System

Enterpreneurship

Biology

Biology-II

Introduction to Business Law

Botany-III (Cell Biology,Genetics and
Evolution)
Botany LAB-III (Cell Biology,Genetics &
Evolution)
Cell Biology Genetics and Evolution

Cell Biology Genetics and Evolution Lab

Botany-III

Botany-III Lab

Persian Language-I

Basic Grammar-I

Functional Arabic-I

Mass Communication

National and International Affairs

Mass Communication

Introduction to Business Administration

Calculus-II

Object Oriented Programming

Object Oriented Programming Lab

Computer Networks

Computer Networks Lab

Chemistry-III (Organic Chemistry)

Chemistry LAB-III (Organic Chemistry)

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry Lab

Advanced Financial Accounting-I

Business & Industrial Law

Income Tax Law

Money Banking & Finance

Introduction to Computer

Computer-III

Computer LAB-III

Intermediate Micro Economics

          29

          64

         144

         577

         581

          21

         342

         896

          46

           3

          78

         412

         419

         412

         416

       1,710

         570

          91

          94

       1,067

       1,067

         342

         342

         811

         811

          27

          27

          27

          10

         141

          50

          23

         573

       1,024

       1,024

       1,024

       1,024

       1,566

       1,144

       1,153

       1,153

         198

         198

         199

         198

       1,153

       1,003

          73

         576

Appeared

          29

          57

         127

         551

         569

          21

         333

         873

          46

           3

          70

         406

         361

         401

         410

       1,689

         545

          84

          77

       1,031

       1,037

         322

         335

         801

         800

          27

          27

          27

           9

         137

          46

          23

         412

         992

         998

       1,006

         999

       1,303

       1,123

       1,094

       1,135

         192

         194

         162

         195

       1,126

         954

          72

         532

Passed

 100.00

  89.06

  88.19

  95.49

  97.93

 100.00

  97.37

  97.43

 100.00

 100.00

  89.74

  98.54

  86.16

  97.33

  98.56

  98.77

  95.61

  92.31

  81.91

  96.63

  97.19

  94.15

  97.95

  98.77

  98.64

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.00

  97.16

  92.00

 100.00

  71.90

  96.88

  97.46

  98.24

  97.56

  83.21

  98.16

  94.88

  98.44

  96.97

  97.98

  81.41

  98.48

  97.66

  95.11

  98.63

  92.36

Pass%

ACC-111

APSY-111A

APSY-211

APSY-231

APSY-232

ARAB-111

ARB-103

ARB-201

ARB-211

ARB-212

BADMIN-111

BBA-201

BBA-202

BBA-203

BBA-204

BBA-211

BIO-112

BIO-211

BLAW-111

BOT-201

BOT-202

BOT-205

BOT-205L

BOT-206

BOT-206L

BSAR-201C

BSAR-202

BSAR-203

BSCS-111

BSCS-201

BSCS-211

BUS-111

CAL-211

CC-211

CC-211L

CC-214

CC-214L

CHEM-201

CHEM-202

CHEM-205

CHEM-205L

COMM-201

COMM-202

COMM-203

COMM-204

COMP-121

COMP-201

COMP-202

ECON-201
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BS (4 Years Degree Program) Semester-3

Subject

Basic Economics-III

Basic Economics LAB-III

Economics (Macro) for Commerce

Education in Pakistan

Psychology of Learning

English Language-III

General Mathematics

Geography II

Content Elective A-II (History)

Content Elective (Political Science II)

Content Elective A (Sociology-II)

Urdu - II

Content Elective (Islamic Studies)

Content Optional B (Arabic)

Content Optional (Geography)

Content Optional B (History)

Home Economics

Introduction to Education

Computer Organization and Design

English-III (Advance Communication Skills)

Introduction of Literature-III (Fic.and Non-
Fic.)
Introduction to Linguistics-III (Phon & Eng.
Phon)
English III

English-III (Communication Skills)

Tech Writing & Presentation Skills of Eng
(Comp 7)
English-III (Business Communication-I)

Communications Skills (IT)

Expository Writing-III Professional Writing

Sociology

Statistics

Chemistry

Introduction to Computing

Introduction to Geography

Introduction to Human Geography

Introduction to Cartography

Introduction to Geography

Marriage and Family Laws in Pakistan

Feminist Theories

Women and Economics Empowerment

Gender and Religion

Gender and Psychology

Introduction to History

Introduction to Archaeology

Government and Politics in Pakistan (1947-
1971)
Ancient India

Application of Computer in Physical Edu.
(Comp 8)
Application of Computer in Physical Edu.
(Comp 8)
Talent Identification in Sports

          52

          51

         199

         279

         282

         279

         310

           2

          11

          22

         200

          11

          36

         195

          35

          24

          28

          86

       1,024

       1,718

       1,715

       1,714

       1,164

       5,152

          31

         613

           1

          27

          11

          14

         494

         513

          24

          11

          11

         438

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

         150

          38

          38

          38

          31

          31

          31

Appeared

          50

          51

         195

         270

         275

         272

         298

           2

          11

          22

         193

          10

          36

         184

          33

          23

          26

          73

         923

       1,685

       1,613

       1,692

       1,144

       4,972

          29

         602

            

          27

          11

          11

         449

         502

          24

          11

          11

         429

           8

           9

           9

           9

           9

         145

          30

          38

          38

          31

          31

          31

Passed

  96.15

 100.00

  97.99

  96.77

  97.52

  97.49

  96.13

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.50

  90.91

 100.00

  94.36

  94.29

  95.83

  92.86

  84.88

  90.14

  98.08

  94.05

  98.72

  98.28

  96.51

  93.55

  98.21

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

  78.57

  90.89

  97.86

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.95

  88.89

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.67

  78.95

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

ECON-221

ECON-222

ECON-231

ED-303

ED-312

EDE-105

EDE-109

EDE-156

EDE-160

EDE-164

EDE-168

EDE-172

EDE-176

EDE-251

EDE-252

EDE-253

EDE-254

EDU-111

EI-231

ENG-201

ENG-202

ENG-203

ENG-205

ENG-211

ENG-215

ENG-221

ENG-231

EW-201

GC-120

GC-121

GEN-2003

GEN-2005

GEOG-111

GEOG-201

GEOG-203

GEOG-211

GS-201

GS-202

GS-203

GS-204

GS-205

HIS-111

HIS-201

HIS-202

HIS-203

HPE-201

HPE-201PRC

HPE-202
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BS (4 Years Degree Program) Semester-3

Subject

Basics of Human Anatomy (Foundation 6)

Games-III (Squash,T-Tennis, Vball, Hndball
& Cric)
Athletics-III (Jump Events)

Gymnastics-II (Drills and Rhythmic
Exercises)
Translation of Holy Quran

Human Resource Management

Introduction to International Relations

Islamic Studies/Ethics

Contemporary Muslim World

Fiqh-I

Islamic History

Object Oriented Programming

Object Oriented Programming LAB

Computer Organization and Assembly
Language
Computer Organization and Assembly
Language LAB
Introduction to Journalism

Differential Equations

Analytical Geometry

Mathematics A-III

Mathematics B-III [Calculus (II)]

Graph Theory

Mathematics

Elementary Mathematics-II (Calculus)

Differential Equations-I

Pure Mathematics

Discrete Mathematics (IT)

Probability and Statistics

Introduction to Persian

Introduction to Philosophy

Introduction to Philosophy (Rev)

Physics-III (Electricity & Magnetism)

Physics LAB-III (Electricity & Magnetism)

Quantum Physics

Chemistry/Natural Science

Physics Lab-III

Introduction to Political Science

Political Systems (Developed)

Political Science-I (MAS)

Applied Psychology

Introduction to Sociology

Pakistani Society and Culture

Classical Sociological Theory

Organizational Behavior and HRD

Introduction to Sociology

Statistics-III

Statistics LAB-III

Elementary Statistics

Introduction to Psychology

Introduction to Urdu

          31

          32

          31

          31

      10,454

       2,277

         157

          27

         899

         894

         894

           9

          20

          11

           4

          64

         542

         593

       1,019

         809

         809

          13

       1,998

           1

           2

           2

       1,024

         104

         570

       2,546

         845

         762

         516

          16

         494

         146

         273

         143

          63

          72

          46

          46

          46

         973

         251

         246

       1,198

       1,024

         206

Appeared

          30

          32

          31

          31

      10,361

       2,226

         153

          27

         867

         882

         882

           8

          18

           8

           2

          64

         519

         533

         996

         772

         801

          10

       1,354

            

           1

           2

         731

         103

         527

       2,400

         675

         748

         338

          12

         479

         127

         256

         137

          49

          68

          46

          46

          46

         958

         235

         241

         822

         867

         204

Passed

  96.77

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  99.11

  97.76

  97.45

 100.00

  96.44

  98.66

  98.66

  88.89

  90.00

  72.73

  50.00

 100.00

  95.76

  89.88

  97.74

  95.43

  99.01

  76.92

  67.77

    .00

  50.00

 100.00

  71.39

  99.04

  92.46

  94.27

  79.88

  98.16

  65.50

  75.00

  96.96

  86.99

  93.77

  95.80

  77.78

  94.44

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  98.46

  93.63

  97.97

  68.61

  84.67

  99.03

Pass%

HPE-203

HPE-204

HPE-205

HPE-206

HQ-003

HR-211

IR-111

ISE-111

ISE-201

ISE-202

ISE-203

IT-201

IT-202

IT-203

IT-204

JOUR-111

MATH-2003

MATH-2004

MATH-201

MATH-202

MATH-205

MATH-207

MATH-211

MATH-221

MATH-222

MATH-231

MS-251

PER-111

PHIL-211

PHIL-211A

PHY-211

PHY-212

PHYS-2001

PHYS-2003

PHYS-2603L

POL-111

POL-201

POL-221

PSY-111

SOC-111

SOC-201

SOC-202

SOC-203

SOC-211

STAT-201

STAT-202

STAT-211

UE-271

URDU-111
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BS (4 Years Degree Program) Semester-3

Subject

Shairi Isnaaf - Taruf o Tafheem-II

Adabi Istalahaat

Nasri Isnaaf - Taruf o Tafheem-I

Functional Urdu

Zoology-III (Biochemistry)

Zoology-III (Biochemistry)

Animal Form & Function-I

Animal Form & Function-I Lab

Animal Form & Function-I

Animal Form & Function-I Lab

         538

         538

         541

         174

       1,093

       1,053

         342

         342

         811

         811

Appeared

         533

         525

         521

         156

         932

       1,035

         326

         336

         774

         796

Passed

  99.07

  97.58

  96.30

  89.66

  85.27

  98.29

  95.32

  98.25

  95.44

  98.15

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

URDU-201

URDU-202

URDU-203

URDU-211

ZOOL-201

ZOOL-202

ZOOL-205

ZOOL-205L

ZOOL-206

ZOOL-206L


